
■ 形 と もよう について 表にまとめて整理しましょう。

♦

▼

♥ ★▼

▲

▼

★

★

♦

♥

●

♦

●

★

▼

♦

♦

▼●

♥

▲ ▼

●

★

★

♥

♦

▼

●

♦

●▲

▲ ★

♦

●

▼

▲

▲

♥

●

♥

▲

●

♦

●

▼

♦

▲▼

♦

●

▼

▼

♥

★

●

♥

♦

♦

★

▲

★

♥

●

♦

▼

○

♡

☆

△

▽

♢

合計

■ ■ ■ ■ 合計

正の字 正の字 正の字 正の字

正の字 正の字 正の字 正の字

正の字 正の字 正の字 正の字

正の字 正の字 正の字 正の字

正の字 正の字 正の字 正の字

正の字 正の字 正の字 正の字

数 数 数 数

数 数 数 数

数 数 数 数

数 数 数 数

数 数 数 数

数 数 数 数

形
もよう

整理のしかた
年 組 名前

/ 35



■ 形 と もよう について 表にまとめて整理しましょう。

♦

▼

♥ ★▼

▲

▼

★

★

♦

♥

●

♦

●

★

▼

♦

♦

▼●

♥

▲ ▼

●

★

★

♥

♦

▼

●

♦

●▲

▲ ★

♦

●

▼

▲

▲

♥

●

♥

▲

●

♦

●

▼

♦

▲▼

♦

●

▼

▼

♥

★

●

♥

♦

♦

★

▲

★

♥

●

♦

▼

○

♡

☆

△

▽

♢

合計

■ ■ ■ ■ 合計

正の字 正の字 正の字 正の字

正の字 正の字 正の字 正の字

正の字 正の字 正の字 正の字

正の字 正の字 正の字 正の字

正の字 正の字 正の字 正の字

正の字 正の字 正の字 正の字

数 数 数 数

数 数 数 数

数 数 数 数

数 数 数 数

数 数 数 数

数 数 数 数

形
もよう

2

2

4

1

4

4

4

2

2

1

3

3

4

2

1

5

2

2

3

3

3

2

4

5

17 15 16 20

13

9

10

9

13

14

68

整理のしかた
年 組 名前

/ 35


